HOW TO FORM A KAA CHAPTER

Five or more members of the Kansas Anthropological Association (KAA) may
organize and maintain a local chapter for the purpose of furthering the interests
and objectives of the Association. Procedures for organization can be found in
the KAA Constitution in Section 5 of the Bylaws.

Current active chapters are as follows:

Waconda Chapter
Shawnee Chapter
Mud Creek Chapter

Kanza Chapter
1965)
High Plains Chapter

1970
1974
1975
1985

2004

Beloit area

Topeka area

Abilene area

Atchison area (originally formed in

Colby area

Disbanded chapters, organized as reported in the KAA annual meeting minutes,
include:

Smoky Hill Chapter
Greensburg Chapter
Tomahawk Chapter
Quivira Chapter

Hill City Chapter
Apache Chapter
Wm. Bass Chapter
Ninnescah Chapter
Alton Chapter

Osage Chapter
Flint Hills Chapter
Monenka Chapter

1956
1956
1958
1959
1961
1962
1965
1966
1967

1974
1987
1994

Hays area
Greensburg area
Liberal area
Hutchinson area
Hill City area
Great Bend area
Leavenworth area
Pratt area

Alton area (changed to Solomon Valley
Chapter in 1971)

Chanute area
Wakefield area
Phillipsburg area



