## **HOW TO FORM A KAA CHAPTER**

Five or more members of the Kansas Anthropological Association (KAA) may organize and maintain a local chapter for the purpose of furthering the interests and objectives of the Association. Procedures for organization can be found in the KAA Constitution in Section 5 of the Bylaws.

Current active chapters are as follows:

•	Waconda Chapter	1970	Beloit area
•	Shawnee Chapter	1974	Topeka area
•	Mud Creek Chapter	1975	Abilene area
•	Kanza Chapter 1965)	1985	Atchison area (originally formed in
•	High Plains Chapter	2004	Colby area

Disbanded chapters, organized as reported in the KAA annual meeting minutes, include:

•	Smoky Hill Chapter	1956	Hays area
•	Greensburg Chapter	1956	Greensburg area
•	Tomahawk Chapter	1958	Liberal area
•	Quivira Chapter	1959	Hutchinson area
•	Hill City Chapter	1961	Hill City area
•	Apache Chapter	1962	Great Bend area
•	Wm. Bass Chapter	1965	Leavenworth area
•	Ninnescah Chapter	1966	Pratt area
•	Alton Chapter	1967	Alton area (changed to Solomon Valley Chapter in 1971)
•	Osage Chapter	1974	Chanute area
•	Flint Hills Chapter	1987	Wakefield area
•	Monenka Chapter	1994	Phillipsburg area